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The menu of China Express from Nimy includes 135 Menus. On average, Menus or drinks on the list cost
around 9 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 135 meals and drinks on their
menu. Look forward to a diverse, appetizing Chinese cuisine that is traditionally prepared in a wok.
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Desserts

LITCHIS $3.0

dlcoholic drinks

BIERE $2.2

[ ]

fippetizers

SALADE DE PRINTEMPS $6.1
[ ]

Main courses

CANARD A L'ORANGE $14.5

Soft drinks

ICE TEA $2.0

tea bags | honey | ice cubes | whole milk

Softs

EAU PETILLANTE $1.7

Salades

SALADE AU POULET

For beautiful plates | G Candied Chicken $7.1
Gizzards | Other | Other | A Few Lettuce
Leaves

Volaille

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SWEET

AND SOUR SAUCE $10.9
BOEUF AUX LEGUMES $11.8
SCAMPIS A L'AIL $14.3

Soft drink
ICE TEA PECHE $2.0
BOEUF A LA SAUCE CURRY $11.8

flccompagnements

NOUILLES SAUTEES AU PORC $10.0

{es entrées

RAVIOLIS DE CREVETTES A LA

VAPEUR PIECES) $6.3

Tles viandes

CANARD A LA SAUCE PIQUANTE $14.5

Bis

BIERE CHINOISE $3.3

Nos plats

BOEUF AUX OIGNONS

The following table shows the results of the
evaluation: | Cotton | Teaspoon Of $11.8
Cornstarch | the gousse d'ail | 1 Cm Piece

Of Fresh Ginger | ...

Boisson

TROPICO $2.0
{es accompagnements
RIZ SAUTE CANTONNAIS $8.0

Nouilles

NOUILLES SAUTEES AU POULET  $10.0
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Dryckier

FANTA ORANGE CL) $1.7

lapetite faim

YAKITORI POULET PIECES) $5.3

{es plats chinois

FRIED RICE WITH SCAMPIS $12.2

Suggestions du chef (chinois
el vielnamien)
CANARD CANTONAIS $15.0
Volaille ( chinois et

® I ® )
CHINESE MUSHROOM CHICKEN $11.2
Viande (chinois et
vielnamien)
CHINESE MUSHROOM BEEF $12.4
Nouilles sautées

NOUILLES SAUTEES AUX SAMPIS $12.5

Crustacés

BEIGNETS DE SCAMPIS SAUCE

AIGRE-DOUCE $14.1
om®

les traditionnels

SCAMPI WITH VEGETABLES $14.1

Nos en-cas
MINI LOEMPIA PIECES) $3.9

Plats de canard

DUCK WITH CHINESE
MUSHROOMS

{es poulets et canards
CANARD AUX DELICES $16.3
éntrées (dim sum)

BOUCHEES DE PORC A LA VAPEUR
PIECES)

$15.0

$6.3

Plats de porc

PORC A LA SAUCE CURRY $10.9

Plats aur fruits de mer

CUISSES DE GRENOUILLES AUX

PARFUMS $13.6

Plats de nouilles

NOUILLES SAUTEES SPECIAL $12.5

Nos tapas - chaud

GAMBAS A L'AlL $15.2

les crépes salées

POULET AUX LEGUMES $10.7

poulet

POULET AUX NOIX DE CAJOU $11.2
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%e bar des vikings

EAU PLATE $1.7

flccompagnements chinois

NOUILLES SAUTEES AU BEUF $10.5

/4
Tes hor's d oeuvres
CIUISSES DE GRENOUILLES A $13.6
L'AIL
PORC AUX LEGUMES $10.9
Scampis
SCAMPI WITH CURRY SAUCE $14.1
SCAMPIS WITH SPICY SAUCE $14.1
CROQUETTES DE SOJA AU $4.2

POULET PIECES)
BROCHETTES DE PORC PIECES)  $5.3

Plats

PORC AUX CHAMPIGNONS

CHINOIS $11.4

BOEUF A LA SAUCE SACHA $12.4
14

Hors doeuvres

POULET A LA SAUCE PIQUANTE $10.7
BOEUF A LA SAUCE PIQUANTE $11.8

Boeuf

BOEUF SAUCE AIGRE-DOUCE $11.8
BOEUF AUX HARICOTS NOIRS $12.4

Canard

CANARD A LA SAUCE AIGRE-

DOUCE $14.5
CANARD LAQUE A L'AIL $14.5
Populaire gerechten

PEKING DUCK $15.0
POTAGE LAMENTS $5.2

[}
Riz sauté
RIZ SAUTE AU POULET

1.5 Onions | Carrots | Celery Stalk | 1 Small  ¢9.7
Can Of Bean Sprouts (90 G Drained) | Gr Of
Black Mushrooms | ...

SPECIAL FRIED RICE $12.2

Bouillon de nouilles

BOUILLON DE NOUILLES AUX $12.5

SCAMPIS .

BOUILLON DE NOUILLES $12.5

SPECIALES .
[} y 4

riz saule

RIZ SAUTE AU PORC $9.8

RIZ SAUTE AU BGEUF $10.2

SPRING ROLLS PIECES) $5.1

SALADE AU CRABE $7.1

CALAMARS FRITS $5.1
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Porc
PORC A LA SAUCE PIQUANTE

PORK FRITTERS WITH SWEET
AND SOUR SAUCE

VIANDES AUX DELICES

Entree

NOUILLES SAUTEES NATURE
NEMS AU POULET PIECES)
CHICKEN SKEWERS PIECES)

Boissons

FANTA CITRON CL)
APERITIF LITCHIS
BOUTEILLE DE VIN LITHIS

Poulet

POULET AUX ANANAS (AIGRE-
DOUCE)

POULET SAUTE SAUCE CREME A
L'AIL

POULET AUX HARICOTS NOIRS

Bouillons de nouilles
BOUILLON DE NOUILLES AU
POULET

BOUILLON DE NOUILLES AU
BOEUF

BOUILLON DE NOUILLES AU
CANARD

$10.9
$10.9

$13.0

$8.2
$5.1
$5.4

$1.7
$3.8
$10.7

$10.7

$11.2

$11.2

$10.0

$10.5

$13.0

Supplements

RIZ BLANC (PETIT RAVIER)

RIZ BLANC (GRAND RAVIER)
SAUCE AIGRE DOUCE PIQUANTE
CHIPS CHINOIS

Menus

MENU

PLATEAU EXPRESS (MIN.
PERSONNES)

MENU GOURMAND (PAR
PERSONNE)

MENU TABLE DE RIZ PERSONNES)

MENU FRUITS DE MERS
PERSONNES)

(]
Fruits de mer
SCAMPIS SAUCE CREME A L'AIL

SCAMPIS WITH CHINESE
MUSHROOMS

CALAMARS AUX LEGUMES
PIQUANT

CALAMARS AUX HARICOTS
NOIRS

CALAMARS SAUTE A L'AIL

CUISSES DE GRENOUILLES
SAUCE PIQUANTE

$2.2
$3.3
$1.3
$0.9

$16.1

$38.0

$19.6
$51.7

$53.9

$14.9

$14.9

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$13.6
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Potages

BOUILLON AU POULET ET
CHEVEUX D'ANGES

CREME DE NID D'HIRONDELLES
POTAGE PIQUANT A LA PEKINOISE
TOMATO SOUP

POTAGE ASPERGES ET CRABE
POTAGE FRUITS DE MER

Uncategorized
POULET A LA SAUCE CURRY
SAUCE AIGRE DOUCE
COCA-COLACL)
COCA-COLALIGHT CL)
COCA-COLA ZEROCL)
SPRITE CL)

JUS DE LITCHIS

$3.6

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$4.3
$6.0

$10.7

$1.0
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$2.6

Dessert

BEIGNETS D'ANANAS PIECES) $4.9
BEIGNETS BANANES PIECES) $4.9
MOCHI PIECES) $4.8
MINI ECLAIR AU CHOCOLAT $4.6
PIECES)

MINI ECLAIR A LA BANANE PIECES) $4.6

MOCHI GLACE AU NOIX DE COCO
PIECES)

MOCHI GLACE AU MANGUE
PIECES)

$6.4

$6.4
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MOCHI GLACE CHOCOLAT PIECES) $6.4
MOCHI GLACE MIXTE PIECES) $6.4
MINI ECLAIR D'ORANGE PIECES) $4.6

Entrees chaudes

PETIT SAC D'OR VEGETARIEN
PIECES)

TRIANGLES AU CURRY PIECES) $3.9
SAMOUSSAS AU BOEUF PIECES) $6.3
WAN TAN FRITS $5.4
PINCES DE CRABE FRITS PIECES) $5.4
COQUILLES ST-JACQUES FRITES

$5.2

PIECES) $5.4
BROCHETTES DE SCAMPIS o582
PIECES)

NEMS AUX CREVETTES PIECES)  $5.8
CROISSANTS FRITS PIECES) $5.4

BEIGNETS DE SCAMPIS PIECES) $6.7
HORS D'OEUVRE FRITS AUX

DELICES PIECES) $6.7
HORS D'OEUVRE FRITS SPECIALE ¢, ,
MAISON PIECES) '
ASSORTIMENT DE DIM SUM $7.4
PIECES) '
ASSORTIMENT DE DIM SUM $12.8
SUPER PIECES) '
BOUCHEES DE POULET A LA 6.3
VAPEUR PIECES) '
BRIOCHES CHINOIS ALAVAPEUR . .

PIECES)
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China Epress

Rue Des Viaducs 61, Nimy, Belgium Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu

Monday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00

Tuesday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00

Wednesday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00 11:30-13:45 17:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-14:15 17:30-22:00



